19N0V18

18:30:07(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPCRT
19NO0V18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 19NOVI1S

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.0C PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1sk |
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 2R
Exacta
OFYICIAL
4/5
Trifecta
OFFICTATL
4/5/1
Superfecta
QFFICIAL

4/5/1/2

4/5/1/2A

Win

3.490

52.00 PAYS
24.40

$2.00 PAYS
58.00

51.00 PAYS
198,90

AmT/MAZ 13.3.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.00
16.40

$1.00 PAYS

12.20

50.50 PAYS
14.50

$0.10 PAYS
19.8¢9

Show

2.290
4.20
3.60

{US Dollars)

(US bollars)

{(US Dollars)




19NCVLS
18:30:07 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8A

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 1

5th )

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/4/1/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/6

52

52

$1

5z

Gulfstream West 19NOV1S

6A/4/6/1/5

Win

.00 PAYS
13.40

.00 PAYS
67.60

.00 PAYS
65.30

.00 PAYS
10.80

19NCV1E

AmT/MAZ2 19%.3.0

(US Dollaxs}

31.

$0.

50.

$1.

Flace

00 PAYS
6.70

50 PAYS
16.90

10 PAYS
6.53

00 PAYS
5.40

(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2



19N0OV18
18:30:07 (EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 19NOV1B

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/71/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

52

$2

51

52

Win

.00 PAYS
20,20

.00 PAYS
56,80

.00 PAYS
110.9¢C

.00 PAYS
21.60

19NOV18

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(U5 Dcllars)

51.

50.

50.

$L.

Place

00 PAYS
10.10

50 PAYS
14.20

10 PAYS
11.09

00 PAYS
10.80

(s

(Us

(GS

(Gs

Show

2.8C
3.00
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE¥ 3




19NCV1i8 PRICE REPORT
18:30:07 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 1S5NOV1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLILCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 19NOViS8
RACE : 4

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st [ 26.20 8.60
2nd 2 10.00
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/2 164.20 82.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $C.5C PAYS
6/2/3 600.40 150.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/2/3/4 2369.90 236.99

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
276 202.80

$1.00 PAYS
101.40

(us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

7.40
5.80
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGEH# 4




15NOV18 PRICE REPORT AMT/MAZ 19.3.0 PRCOCO2Z
18:30:07 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 1SNOV1S8 PAGE# 5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 19NOVIS
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 7 10.80 7.80 3.40

2nd 4 6.00 2.80

3rd 2 2.40

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
T/4 91.20 45.60

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS fUS Dollars)
T/4/2 239.20 59.80

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollaxrs)
1/4/2/8 3029.50 302.95

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/7 635.20 317.860




19NOV1E PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 19.3.0 PRCOOO2
18:30:07{EST) REPORTING DATE: 19NOV1S PAGE$# 6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 19NOV1S8
RACE : 6

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,4

FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS (UGS Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 7 9.20 2.60 2.60

2nd 1 5.40 3.20

3rd 6 2.10

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
7/1 45,20 22.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {(US Dollars)
T/71/6 96.20 24.05

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
7/1/6/8 201.80 20.18

Daily bDouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
/7 70.40 35.20




19NOV1E PRICE REPORT

18:30:07{R3T) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: FPIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 19NOV1E8

RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/7/5A/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

1st 4

2nd 7

3rd 53

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/7

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
47775

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/5/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/4

52.

§2.

$1.

2.

Win

26.60

00 PAYS
120.40

00 PAYS
3278.60

00 PAYS
3358.80

00 PAYS
134.G0

19N0V1s8

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(U5 Dollars)

1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
60.20

50 PAYS
819.65

10 PAYS
335.88

00 PAYS
67.00

(Us

(US

{Us

{us

Show

4.40
2.40
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCO0O0O2
PAGE# 7




19NOV18 PRICE REFPORT
19:25:14 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 19NGV1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 12NOV1S
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/9/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ2 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 11.060 8.40
Znd 9 10.80
3rd 2
4th B
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
5/9 157.00 78.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
5/9/2 1138.20 284.55
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .10 PAYS
5/9/2/8 3797.50 379.75
Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
4/5 158.0¢C 792.00

(Us

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

4.20
9.60
5.00

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGEH# 1




19NCV18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 19.3.0 PRCOCOZ
19:25:14{EST} REPORTING DATE: 19NOV18 PAGE# 2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 19NOV18
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISHE : 1/4A/10G/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCRITES : 7

52.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 1 18.40 8.60 4.40

2nd 44 11.60 5.20

3ra 10 3.60

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dcllars)
1/4 386.60 193.30

Trifecta
GCFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U5 Deollars)
1/4/10 2188.80 547.20

Superfecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (UGS Dollars)
1/74/10/2 8832.80C 883.28

baily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/1 67.20 33.60




